RTCHENNEN UNSERER Ut

© & allergen
.

400g Soup according to the daily offer

Suppe nach Tagesangebot ,,‘ .

HOME-MADE & JUICY
HAUSGEMACHT UND SAFTIG
250 g Rooster' Paprikash"
Hahn - Paprikasch
250 g Tripe stew "Perkelt"”
Kuttelfleckenperkelt
250 g Lamb stew
Lammragout

400ml Mutton Goulash
Gulasch vom Widder

250 g Spicy Tokdny
Wiirziger Tokany
OUR SPECIALTIES
UNSERE SPEZIALITATEN

*100g Oven-roasted pork knuckle

Ofenfrische Schweinshaxe

*100g Oven-roasted pork ribs
Ofenfrische Schweinerippchen
250g Roasted pork belly+cabbage+dumplings
Gebratenes Bauchfleisch+Kraut+Knddel

1,37

*100g Lamb knee sous vide

Lammbknie sous vide

*100g Roasted lamb leg sous vide
Gebratenes Lammbkeule sous vide
*100g Roasted kid goat sous vide

Gebratenes Zicklein sous vide

*100g Oven-roasted chicken wings
Ofenfrische Hiihnerfliigel

*100g Homemade duck — confit
Hausgemachte confierte Ente

300g XXL breaded pork schnitzel

XXL paniertes Schweineschnitzel

300g Rocky mountain oysters/ Fried bull testicles 137
Panierte Stierhoden

300 g Potato gnocchi with bryndza sheep cheese, sour cream, and crispy pork cracklings 137

Brimsennockerl — mit Sauerrahm und knusprigen Grammeln

200 g Fried Cheese

Panierter Kdise

300 g Vegetarian "frit"
Vegetarischer Frittiertes



350g

100g

*100g

150g

100g

150g

150g

150g

200

2008

Pizza according to menu

Pizza laut Speisekarte

Dessert according to menu

Desert laut Speisekarte

Something small with beer
Etwas Kleines zum Bier

Sausage marinated in vinegar
Wiirstchen mariniert im Essig
Spicy hot baked sandwich
Scharfiiberbackene Sandwiches

Potato pancakes
Kartoffelpuffer

Jokai-style pancakes
Palatschinken ,,Jokai“

SIDE DISHES

BEILAGEN

French fries basket or Roasted potato croquettes
Pomfrittenkorbchen oder Gebratene Kartoffelkroketten

Sweet Potato fiies
Siiffkartoffel-Pommes
Homemade yeast dumplings
Hausgemachte Hefeknodel

Homemade gnocchi

Hausgemachte Nocken

150 g Assorted pickled vegetables (daily selection)

20g

10g

Gemischtes Sauergemiise laut Tagesangebot
Ketchup, Mustard, Horseradish,
Tartar sauce, BBQ, Sweet Chilli

Ketchup, Senf, Meerrettich, Sauce Tartare, BBQ, Sauce Chilli

Bread-Brot

PEASANT HAM - BAUERNSCHINKEN

ORDERS 72 HOURS IN ADVANCE

'BESTELLUNGEN 72 STUNDEN IM VORAUS

GLUTEN

Enjoy your meal!

Guten Appetit!

Meal preparation time is at least 20 minutes. from the order

Die Zubereitungszeit der Mahlzeiten betrdigt

mindestens 20 Minuten von der Bestellung

In case of ordered half portion, we charge 70% of the full portion price.

Fiir halbe Portion wird 70% von dem Preis der vollen Portion berechnet.

*according to weight - nach gewicht
The weight of the dishes is stated in raw form!

Das Gewicht der Speisen ist im rohen Zustand angegeben!

ALLERGEN

TESTACEOUS ANIMALS

allergen

1,37

13,578

1,37

allergen

13,7

1,3,7

1,37

10.3

8. NUTS

9. ROOT CELERY
10 MUSTARD

11, SESAME SEEDS
12, SULFUR OXIDF
13. WOLF REAN

14, MOLLUSCS



